NEWS
Tips & information for our customers
Johannes Hübner - Fabrik elektrischer Maschinen GmbH • Siemensstraße 7 • 35394 Gießen • Germany
Tel. +49 6 41 79 69 0 • Fax +49 6 41 7 36 45 • E-Mail: info@huebner-giessen.com • www.huebner-giessen.com
Electronic overspeed switch EGS(HJ) 2
Straightforward monitoring of overspeed or standstill
Attractive price-
performance ratio

Shock resistance 20 g (≤ 200 m/s2)
Vibration resistance 200 g (≤ 2.000 m/s2)
Type key
Electronic overspeed switch
Construction type
-: Construction type B5 (flange)
HJ: Hollow shaft version with insulated ball bearings
-: Solid shaft Ø 11 j6 x 30 mm
12K: Hollow shaft Ø 12 H7 mm with clamping solution
16K: Hollow shaft Ø 16 H7 mm with clamping solution
17C: Hollow shaft Ø 17 mm conical shaft 1:10
Series
EGS 2 /
Electrical connection
AK: Axial terminal box
AK
Dimension drawing (solid shaft) / connection diagram